All Permits issued previous month

Permit Date

February 5,
2024

February 5,
2024

February 6,
2024

February 6,
2024

February 6,
2024

February 7,
2024

February 7,
2024

February 7,
2024

February 7,
2024

February 7,
2024

February 9,
2024

February 9,
2024

February 9,
2024

February 12,
2024

February 14,
2024

Permit
Number

24-0025

24-0026

24-0029

24-0027

24-0028

24-0030

24-0031

24-0033

24-0032

24-0034

24-0037

24-0038

24-0036

24-0039

24-0040

Location

1424
NORMANDY LN

1000 HIGH ST

1846 JACKSON
BLVD E

Sunset Drive
(Bridge)

525 UNION N

915 CORINNE

213 RUSSELL N

5209 SANDY
BRAE LANE

5382 BUCKEYE
PASS

5383 HUBBLE
COVE

1410 ROSEBUD
DR

450 HARMONY
LN

503 JACKSON
BLVD E

1949 WATSON
DR

125 BAST ST

Owner Name

CAGLE GREG A

& BARB L ET UX

BANGERT
RICHARD

WILLIAM TRUST

JACKSON
CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE

City of Jackson

WHITLEDGE
LLOYD D &

VELMA G ET UX

LOHMANN
SHIRLEY M

PEATS
RAYMOND | &
LORIE S ET UX

DALE MENIZ

DAN LITTLE

BILL REID

GREG
GROENING

SEBBY RICKARD

ALAN &
KATHLEEN
MARY ET UX

MELISSA
PROPERTIES
LLC

JAY WILKINS

BEARD JOEY R
& AMBER R ET
UXx

Owner
Address

1424
NORMANDY
LANE JACKSON,
MO 63755

317
BROADRIDGE
JACKSON, MO
63755

1846 E
JACKSON BLVD
JACKSON MO
63755

525 N UNION
JACKSON, MO
63755

915 CORINNE
JACKSON, MO
63755

213 N RUSSELL
JACKSON, MO
63755

5209 SANDY
BRAE LANE
JACKSON MO
63755

5382 BUCKEYE
PASS JACKSON
MO 63755

5383 HUBBLE
COVE JACKSON
MO 63755

1410 ROSEBUD
DR JACKSON,
MO 63755

450 HARMONY
LN

775 HICKORY
HILLS JACKSON,
MO 63755

1949 WATSON
JACKSON, MO
63755

Permit Type

Residential

Commercial

Commercial

Floodplain

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

5706 CEDAR ST Residential

PARAGOULD,
AR 72450

Permit Use

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Demolition

Sign

Floodplain
Development
Permit

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Fence

Fence

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Project Value

$1,000

$0

$79,500

$0

$0

$3,850

$3,100

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$4,000

$5,600

$3,500

$3,500

$10,000
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Permit Date

February 15,
2024

February 16,
2024

February 20,
2024

February 21,
2024

February 21,
2024

February 21,
2024

February 21,
2024

February 22,
2024

February 23,
2024

February 26,
2024

February 26,
2024

February 28,
2024

February 28,
2024

February 28,
2024

Permit
Number

24-0041

24-0042

24-0043

24-0045

24-0044

24-0047

24-0046

24-0048

24-0049

24-0051

24-0050

24-0052

24-0053

Location

540
WHETSTONE
WAY

2008 JACKSON
BLVD

2379
PROVIDENCE
DR

2986 PRAIRIE

VIEW TRL

420 SHAWNEE
N

3019 CLEAR
SPRING PL

542

INDEPENDENCE

ST

824 PECAN LN

803 JEFFERSON

E

1931 JACKSON
BLVD W

107

FARMINGTON N

1802 OLD CAPE

RD

703 ODUS

609 GEORGIA N

Owner Name

ALLSTUN DAVID

& ANDREA
TRUST

PIONEER
ORCHARDS
MARKET CO

ERIC
GLASTETTER

FAROOQ ALI
UMAIR &
AHMAD ZARA
ET UX

ANDREW
MILLER

RAZA MUNIS

JACKSON ELKS

LODGE NO
2652 BPO

KAPP BRIAN D
TRUST

MEYER
BERNARD &

PENNY A ET UX
COOK RONALD

DAVID

R&C
BOLLINGER
RENTALS LLC

MARTIN KINSEY
& BRANDON ET

VIR
HEISE BRAD G

SCHROEDER
WALTER JR &
ANNA L ET UX

Owner
Address
540
WHETSTONE

WAY JACKSON,

MO 63755

2008 W

JACKSON BLVD

JACKSON, MO
63755

2379
PROVIDENCE
DR JACKSON,
MO 63755

2986 PRAIRIE
VIEW TRAIL
JACKSON MO
63755

420 N
SHAWNEE
JACKSON, MO
63755

3019 CLEAR
SPRING PL
JACKSON MO
63755

542 W

INDEPENDENCE

JACKSON, MO
63755

824 PECAN LN

JACKSON MO

2705 HILLTOP
DR JACKSON,
MO 63755

1931 W

JACKSON BLVD

JACKSON, MO
63755

107 N
FARMINGTON
RD JACKSON
MO 63755

1802 OLD CAPE

RD JACKSON,
MO 63755

703 ODUS DR
JACKSON, MO
63755

609 GEORGIA
JACKSON, MO
63755

Permit Type

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Application

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Permit Use

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Fence

Fence

Fence

Sign

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Street Cut/
Right-of-Way
Excavation

Rezoning

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Accessory
Building

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Demolition

Project Value

$10,000

$160

$1,000

$5,000

$7,880

$5,000

$24,000

$3,000

$3,000

$200

$10,000

$1,000

$3,000

$0

© Community Development Online Portal

Page 2 of 3

March 13, 2024 02:52PM



Permit Date

February 28,
2024

February 29,
2024

February 29,
2024

February 29,
2024

February 29,
2024

February 29,
2024

February 29,
2024

February 29,
2024

37 Permits

Permit
Number

24-0054

24-0058

24-0056

24-0057

24-0059

24-0055

24-0061

24-0060

Location

115 WEST LANE

209 MAIN W

1063 SIERRA CT

825 JACKSON
BLVD E

1424 DOUGLAS

309 JACKSON
BLVD E

1931 JACKSON
BLVD W

954
GREENSFERRY
RD

Owner Name Owner Permit Type
Address
CRYSTAL 115 S WEST LN Residential
MUSTGRAVE JACKSON, MO
63755
723 Residential
WHIPPOORWILL
RD
BRADYVILLE,
TN 37026
SIMONIS 1063 SIERRA CT Residential
ANDREW ] & JACKSON MO
SARA J ET UX 63755
ALLEN 825 E JACKSON Commercial
RHODES/DRIVE BLVD JACKSON
NATION MO 63755
SHELTON 1424 DOUGLAS Residential
RALPH Il & JACKSON, MO
MARY 63755
SCF RD PO BOX 48 Commercial
FUNDING IV LLC SPRINGDALE AR
72765
COOK RONALD 1931 W Application
DAVID JACKSON BLVD
JACKSON, MO
63755
JUSTIN CURTIS 954 Residential
GREENSFERRY
JACKSON, MO
63755

Permit Use

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Remodel /
Addition

Remodel /
Addition

Sign

Remodel /
Addition

Sign

Subdivision -
Final

Driveway /
Sidewalk /
Parking Lot

Project Value

$5,500

$100,000

$62,600

$14,000

$45,000

$37,622

$0

$0

$462,512.00
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