



All Permits issued previous month

Permit Date	Permit Number	Location	Owner Name	Owner Address	Permit Type	Permit Use	Project Value
February 5, 2024	24-0025	1424 NORMANDY LN	CAGLE GREG A & BARB L ET UX	1424 NORMANDY LANE JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$1,000
February 5, 2024	24-0026	1000 HIGH ST	BANGERT RICHARD WILLIAM TRUST	317 BROADRIDGE JACKSON, MO 63755	Commercial	Demolition	\$0
February 6, 2024	24-0029	1846 JACKSON BLVD E	JACKSON CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	1846 E JACKSON BLVD JACKSON MO 63755	Commercial	Sign	\$79,500
February 6, 2024	24-0027	Sunset Drive (Bridge)	City of Jackson		Floodplain	Floodplain Development Permit	\$0
February 6, 2024	24-0028	525 UNION N	WHITLEDGE LLOYD D & VELMA G ET UX	525 N UNION JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$0
February 7, 2024	24-0030	915 CORINNE	LOHMANN SHIRLEY M	915 CORINNE JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$3,850
February 7, 2024	24-0031	213 RUSSELL N	PEATS RAYMOND J & LORIE S ET UX	213 N RUSSELL JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$3,100
February 7, 2024	24-0033	5209 SANDY BRAE LANE	DALE MENIZ	5209 SANDY BRAE LANE JACKSON MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$3,500
February 7, 2024	24-0032	5382 BUCKEYE PASS	DAN LITTLE	5382 BUCKEYE PASS JACKSON MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$3,500
February 7, 2024	24-0034	5383 HUBBLE COVE	BILL REID	5383 HUBBLE COVE JACKSON MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$3,500
February 9, 2024	24-0037	1410 ROSEBUD DR	GREG GROENING	1410 ROSEBUD DR JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Fence	\$4,000
February 9, 2024	24-0038	450 HARMONY LN	SEBBY RICKARD ALAN & KATHLEEN MARY ET UX	450 HARMONY LN	Residential	Fence	\$5,600
February 9, 2024	24-0036	503 JACKSON BLVD E	MELISSA PROPERTIES LLC	775 HICKORY HILLS JACKSON, MO 63755	Commercial	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$3,500
February 12, 2024	24-0039	1949 WATSON DR	JAY WILKINS	1949 WATSON JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$3,500
February 14, 2024	24-0040	125 BAST ST	BEARD JOEY R & AMBER R ET UX	5706 CEDAR ST PARAGOULD, AR 72450	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$10,000



Permit Date	Permit Number	Location	Owner Name	Owner Address	Permit Type	Permit Use	Project Value
February 15, 2024	24-0041	540 WHETSTONE WAY	ALLSTUN DAVID & ANDREA TRUST	540 WHETSTONE WAY JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$10,000
February 16, 2024	24-0042	2008 JACKSON BLVD	PIONEER ORCHARDS MARKET CO	2008 W JACKSON BLVD JACKSON, MO 63755	Commercial	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$160
February 20, 2024	24-0043	2379 PROVIDENCE DR	ERIC GLASTETTER	2379 PROVIDENCE DR JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$1,000
February 21, 2024	24-0045	2986 PRAIRIE VIEW TRL	FAROOQ ALI UMAIR & AHMAD ZARA ET UX	2986 PRAIRIE VIEW TRAIL JACKSON MO 63755	Residential	Fence	\$5,000
February 21, 2024	24-0044	420 SHAWNEE N	ANDREW MILLER	420 N SHAWNEE JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Fence	\$7,880
February 21, 2024	24-0047	3019 CLEAR SPRING PL	RAZA MUNIS	3019 CLEAR SPRING PL JACKSON MO 63755	Residential	Fence	\$5,000
February 21, 2024	24-0046	542 INDEPENDENCE ST	JACKSON ELKS LODGE NO 2652 BPO	542 W INDEPENDENCE JACKSON, MO 63755	Commercial	Sign	\$24,000
February 22, 2024	24-0048	824 PECAN LN	KAPP BRIAN D TRUST	824 PECAN LN JACKSON MO	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$3,000
February 23, 2024	24-0049	803 JEFFERSON E	MEYER BERNARD & PENNY A ET UX	2705 HILLTOP DR JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Street Cut / Right-of-Way Excavation	\$3,000
February 26, 2024	24-0051	1931 JACKSON BLVD W	COOK RONALD DAVID	1931 W JACKSON BLVD JACKSON, MO 63755	Application	Rezoning	\$200
February 26, 2024	24-0050	107 FARMINGTON N	R & C BOLLINGER RENTALS LLC	107 N FARMINGTON RD JACKSON MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$10,000
February 28, 2024		1802 OLD CAPE RD	MARTIN KINSEY & BRANDON ET VIR	1802 OLD CAPE RD JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Accessory Building	\$1,000
February 28, 2024	24-0052	703 ODUS	HEISE BRAD G	703 ODUS DR JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$3,000
February 28, 2024	24-0053	609 GEORGIA N	SCHROEDER WALTER JR & ANNA L ET UX	609 GEORGIA JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Demolition	\$0



Permit Date	Permit Number	Location	Owner Name	Owner Address	Permit Type	Permit Use	Project Value
February 28, 2024	24-0054	115 WEST LANE	CRYSTAL MUSTGRAVE	115 S WEST LN JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Electrical / Plumbing / Mechanical	\$5,500
February 29, 2024	24-0058	209 MAIN W		723 WHIPPOORWILL RD BRADYVILLE, TN 37026	Residential	Remodel / Addition	\$100,000
February 29, 2024	24-0056	1063 SIERRA CT	SIMONIS ANDREW J & SARA J ET UX	1063 SIERRA CT JACKSON MO 63755	Residential	Remodel / Addition	\$62,600
February 29, 2024	24-0057	825 JACKSON BLVD E	ALLEN RHODES/DRIVE NATION	825 E JACKSON BLVD JACKSON MO 63755	Commercial	Sign	\$14,000
February 29, 2024	24-0059	1424 DOUGLAS	SHELTON RALPH III & MARY	1424 DOUGLAS JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Remodel / Addition	\$45,000
February 29, 2024	24-0055	309 JACKSON BLVD E	SCF RD FUNDING IV LLC	PO BOX 48 SPRINGDALE AR 72765	Commercial	Sign	\$37,622
February 29, 2024	24-0061	1931 JACKSON BLVD W	COOK RONALD DAVID	1931 W JACKSON BLVD JACKSON, MO 63755	Application	Subdivision - Final	\$0
February 29, 2024	24-0060	954 GREENSFERRY RD	JUSTIN CURTIS	954 GREENSFERRY JACKSON, MO 63755	Residential	Driveway / Sidewalk / Parking Lot	\$0

37 Permits

\$462,512.00